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RENTA 4 BANCO SA

ISIN: ES0173358039

Overview

2024/10/18 19:31:34

Price
11.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.50% (0.50)

ES0173358039
R4

Duesseldorf
EUR

Financial

Stock

488 EUR

IBEX 35
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11.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0173358039&ID_NOTATION=342225948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0173358039&ID_NOTATION=342225948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9f2b022b807c850cf1332d55fafcd8a93c3211d2276f3d08560996959ff5745&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91ec863cb826e1fa0&time=1729438493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95be1d94848134fdf915bb532796ee8b9806d8e717d8793af74348b1c16f9d75&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13822b6678eceb327&time=1729438493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=090bef771ecb7b9282c8eeb794fee372fa608865d75210fce735e31ae1ecf458&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50749695ed7ac624b&time=1729438493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fa120ca4f8cd4cdb6813aadc570d27c815704e5ccb020d49bb2289eb0a9e1d1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b26e8b35f86cbd27d&time=1729438493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0c8015d13ec1d03a3636549a08ae18cbfae740f92f34d484b3d66b8ed58bbd8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73210d46b69792b1b&time=1729438493&tool=RSC

RENTA 4 BANCO SA

Details

2024/10/18 19:31:34

Price
11.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

4.50% (0.50)

ISIN ES0173358039
Symbol R4
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 488 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.00 EUR
High 11.60 EUR
Low 11.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.10 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1717% +16.00% +25.54%
Perf (abs.) +1.70 +1.60 +2.36
Beta 0.14 0.10 0.14
Volatility  18.00 16.29 16.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/10/
18

2018/05/
21

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

10:56

17:59

08:11

19:31

flI9I88

Price

11.00 EUR

7.76 EUR

11.10 EUR

11.60 EUR

11.50 EUR

11.60 EUR (2024/10/18
9.65 EUR (2024/03/05
11.60 EUR (2024/10/18
9.65 EUR (2024/03/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.18 EUR (0
10.75 EUR (0
10.54 EUR (0
10.21 EUR (0
1
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Number of
trades

4

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342225948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96088085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23663266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23663265

RENTA 4 BANCO SA

18
BME Continuous 2024/10/ 17:35 12.00 EUR 0.02 14
Market 18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23647070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23647070

RENTA 4 BANCO SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

rentadbanco

Contact Details
RENTA 4

Paseo de la Habana 74 28036 Madrid
Telefon: 91 384 85 00

Fax: 91 384 85 07

E-mail: relacionesinversores@renta4.es >
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mailto:relacionesinversores@renta4.es >
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